
Cheese and Booze-Free Bubbles from The Fine Cheese Co. (424747) 
 
Van Nahmen Sparkling Grape Frucht-secco  
Volume: 750ml 
Ingredients: Grape Juice, Carbonic Acid 
 
Gruyere Extra Mature 
Weight: 250g  
Ingredients: Milk (99.00%), Starters, Salt, Rennet, Water (as process aid) 
Energy: 1669KJ, 399Kcal / Fat: 31g, of which Saturated 21g / Carbohydrate 1g, of Which Sugars: not 
specified / Protein: 30g / Salt: 1.5g 
 
Toast for Cheese Date, Hazelnut & Pumpkin Seed 
Pack Weight: 100g 
Ingredients: Buttermilk, Wheat Flour, Chopped Dates (29%), Hazelnuts (16%), Pumpkin Seeds (14%), 
Honey, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Soft Brown Sugar, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate), Full Cream Milk 
Powder, Sea Salt. Not suitable for nut allergy sufferers. 
 
Brillat Savarin 
Pack Weight: 100g 
Ingredients: MILK, CREAM, salt, starters, animal rennet 
Energy: 1635KJ, 396Kcal / Fat: 3g, of which Saturated 28g / Carbohydrate 1.6g, of Which Sugars: 0g/ 
Protein: 9.7g / Salt: 1.1g 
 
Quince Fruit Purée for Cheese 
Pack Weight: 113g 
Quince puree (74%), cane sugar. 
 
 

*Our cheesemongers will cut and wrap the Gruyère by hand on the day of despatch, and will select 

the Brillat Savarin from our maturing rooms so that your order will arrive on your chosen date in 

peak condition. If carefully wrapped and stored in the fridge, these cheeses will keep for seven to 

fourteen days after arrival. An instructional booklet on ‘caring for your cheese’ will be included with 

the order. 

 

Substitution policy: artisan cheeses vary seasonally, and our cheesemongers check ours for their 

quality every day. On occasion, we may feel that an alternative cheese, of a similar style, tastes 

better than the one listed in your selection. To give the recipient of your gift a better experience, we 

may make a substitution in these circumstances. We make every effort to avoid doing so, but in the 

event that we do make a substitution, it will be for a similar style cheese, that is of equal or greater 

value.  In rarer circumstances, this policy may apply to non-cheese items in our selection boxes too. 

 

 

 

 

 

 


